
428 

107814 
107814 
107918 
107986 
107990 
107998 
108009 
108019 
108036 
108140 
108140 
108140 
108140 

108754 
108968 
108969 
109144 
109151 
109155 
109156 
109156 
109188 
109188 
109342 
109357 
109385 
109399 
109399 
109399 
109399 
109399 
109399 
109404 
109666 
109754 
109754 
109758 
109820 
109978 
109983 
110017 
110347 
110399 
110403 
110403 
110403 
110406 
110441 
110441 
110441 

110441 
110446 
110690 
110700 
110717 
110834 

110862 
110863 
110894 
‘110900 
110950 
110950 
110958 
110962 
110982 
110983 
111051 
111147 
111148 
111149 
111151 
111152 
111160 
111161 

.107814 

108361. 

110839 » 

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 20, 2001 CONTINUED 

WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA 
WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA 

_ WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA 

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
FORD AUDIO-VIDEO SYSTEMS 
GLOBAL EQUIPMENT CO 
MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM 
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF 
METROPOLITAN TULSA 
INDIAN HEALTH CARE 
XPEDX TULSA 
XPEDX TULSA 
XPEDX TULSA 
XPEDX TULSA 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
OKLAHOMA CITY COMMUNITY 
PAYLESS CASHWAYS 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 

. LINSCOTT, GILBERT L 

SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE 
NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE 
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
JACKSON, CORRINA 
FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
TULSA LOCK & KEY INC 
METROCALL 
AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOC 
AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOC 
SOUTHWEST TULSA TROPHY 
MONARCH PHARMACEUTICALS 
SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
CITY OF TULSA 
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY 
COLBURN ELECTRIC INC — 
OKLAHOMA COMMUNITY 
KONE INC 
KONE INC 
KONE INC 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
LEKTRON INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 
LEKTRON INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 
LEKTRON INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 
LEKTRON INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 
ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY 
SHEEHAN, JANICE L 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
RED BUD AIR FILTER 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
ACCENT STAFFING INC" 
ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
SAME DAY DISTRIBUTING - 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
AMERICAN WINDOW CLEANING 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
VALOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA CITY COMMUNITY 
WARE, JOYCE D 
WRIGHT, JANICE 

OTHER SERVICES . 
OTHER SERVICES| 
OTHER SERVICES 
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE 
OTHER SERVICES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

- OUT GOING TRANSFERS 
OUT GOING TRANSFERS 
OUT GOING TRANSFERS 
OUT GOING TRANSFERS 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
OTHER SERVICES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
FURNITURE & FIXTURES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT 
OTHER SERVICES 
RENTALS & LEASES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
TUITION REIMBURSEMEN 
MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER. 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
TRAINING. 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
TUITION REIMBURSEMEN 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
EQUIP . SERVICE AGREEM 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 

. OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
OTHER SERVICES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
OTHER SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE — 

26.00 
38.00 
78.00 

706.00 
187.50 

1,301.36 
9,436.93 

11,689.80 
4,722.91 
2,758.20 

34.57 
34.56 
34.56 
34.57 

2,000.00 
600.00 
42.50 

12,447.24 
2,679.63 

57.00 
76.50 

270.00 
1.36 

171.23 
181.72 
62.89 

182.25 
937.98 
38.97 
5.50 

28.10 
370.00 
16.50 
5.50 

14.20 
495.91 
463.78 
146.69 
374.00 

3,146.16 
300.00 
58.50 

141.20 
525.42 
190.00 
430.06 
154.95 
2.09.00 
334.80 
354.58 
354.58 
118.20 
354.58 
182.85 
136.13 
25.66 

2.46.50 
184.80 
48.56 

390.40 
302.56 

2,055.38 
88.80 
99.97 

200.03 
289.26 
290.00 
472.40 
472.40 
375.00 
26.60 

296.38 
81.35 
37.21 

125.00 
55.20 
21.45 


