TUESDAY, FEBRUA	ARY 20, 2001 CONTINUED		
TOLODINI, TEDRO			
107814	WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA	OTHER SERVICES	26.00
107814	WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA	OTHER SERVICES	38.00
107814	WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA	OTHER SERVICES	78.00
107918	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	706.00
107918	FORD AUDIO-VIDEO SYSTEMS	OTHER SERVICES	187.50
107980	GLOBAL EQUIPMENT CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,301.36
107998	MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM	OUT GOING TRANSFERS	9,436.93
107938	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	OUT GOING TRANSFERS	11,689.80
108019	METROPOLITAN TULSA	OUT GOING TRANSFERS	4,722.91
108019	INDIAN HEALTH CARE	OUT GOING TRANSFERS	2,758.20
108030	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	34.57
108140	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	34.56
108140	XPEDX TULSA XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	34.56
108140	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	34.57
108361	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	2,000.00
108754	OKLAHOMA CITY COMMUNITY	OTHER SERVICES	600.00
108968	PAYLESS CASHWAYS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	42.50
108969	SCOTT RICE CO INC	FURNITURE & FIXTURES	12,447.24
109144	LINSCOTT, GILBERT L	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	2,679.63
109151	SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	57.00
109155	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	OTHER SERVICES	76.50
109156	NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE	RENTALS & LEASES	270.00
109156	NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	1.36
109188	ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	171.23
109188	ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	181.72
109342	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	62.89
109357	JACKSON, CORRINA	TUITION REIMBURSEMEN	182.25
109385	FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA	MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.	937.98
109399	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	OTHER SERVICES	38.97
109399	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	OTHER SERVICES	5.50
109399	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	OTHER SERVICES	28.10
109399	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	OTHER SERVICES	370.00
109399	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	OTHER SERVICES	16.50
109399	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	OTHER SERVICES	5.50
109404	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	14.20
109666	METROCALL	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	495.91
109754	AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	463.78
109754	AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	146.69
109758	SOUTHWEST TULSA TROPHY	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	374.00
109820	MONARCH PHARMACEUTICALS	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	
109978	SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	300.00
109983	CITY OF TULSA	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	58.50
110017	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	141.20
110347	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	525.42
110399	OKLAHOMA COMMUNITY	TRAINING	190.00
110403	KONE INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	430.06
110403	KONE INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	154.95
110403	KONE INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	209.00
110406	OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	334.80
110441	LEKTRON INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	354.58
110441	LEKTRON INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	354.58
110441	LEKTRON INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	118.20
110441	LEKTRON INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	354.58
110446	ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	182.85
110690	SHEEHAN, JANICE L	TUITION REIMBURSEMEN	136.13
110700	HENRY SCHEIN INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	25.66
110717	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	246.50
110834	RED BUD AIR FILTER	OPERATING SUPPLIES	184.80
110839		CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	48.56
110862	ACCENT STAFFING INC	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	390.40
110863	ACCENT STAFFING INC	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	302.56
110894	ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	2,055.38
110900	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	88.80
110950	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	OFFICE SUPPLIES	99.97
110950 110958	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	OFFICE SUPPLIES	200.03
110958	HENRY SCHEIN INC SAME DAY DISTRIBUTING	OPERATING SUPPLIES	289.26
110982	ACCENT STAFFING INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	290.00
110982	ACCENT STAFFING INC ACCENT STAFFING INC	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	472.40
111051	ACCENT STAFFING INC  AMERICAN WINDOW CLEANING	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	472.40
111031	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	OTHER SERVICES	375.00
111147	VALOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	26.60
111149	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	296.38
111149	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	OTHER SERVICES	81.35
111152	OKLAHOMA CITY COMMUNITY	UTILITY SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	37.21
111160	WARE, JOYCE D	MILEAGE	125.00
111161	WRIGHT, JANICE	MILEAGE MILEAGE	55.20
	, <del></del>		21.45